Data is subject to change without notice.
*Luminous Flux tolerance ±5% / **CCT Tolerance ±5%
LED CATALOGUE 2024-2025
410
48-STREETSTAR
LED ROAD LIGHT

_______
50 / 60 Hz
PF
≥ 0.9
Data is subject to change without notice.
LED CATALOGUE 2024-2025
411
48-STREETSTAR
LED ROAD LIGHT
48-STREETSTAR-LT*50- 730 740 757 765 50W
48-STREETSTAR-LT*100- 730 740 757 765 100W
48-STREETSTAR-LT*150- 730 740 757 765 150W
48-STREETSTAR-LT*200- 730 740 757 765 200W
48-STREETSTAR-LT*240- 730 740 757 765 240W
48-STREETSTAR-FFF50- 730 740 757 50W
48-STREETSTAR-FFF100- 730 740 757 100W
48-STREETSTAR-FFF150- 730 740 757 150W
48-STREETSTAR-FFF200- 730 740 757 200W
48-STREETSTAR-FFF240- 730 740 757 240W
SCHEMATIC
POLAR DIAGRAM
W
ORDERING GUIDE
HSpigot Ø 60mm
L
ADDITIONAL OPTIONS
Digital Addressable Dimming
Photocell
DALI
PC
48-STREETSTAR-LTS150-730/IP66
LED  Road Light
Family Name
IP Rating
CRI & CCT
Module & Wattage
LED ROAD LIGHT STREETSTAR-LTS150-730/IP66
48       STREETSTAR      LTS150       730          IP66
ORDERING EXAMPLE
LT*
LTS - SAMSUNG
LTP - LUMILED
FFF - Philips
Analog Dimming1-10V
ORDERING CODE L W H
48-STREETSTAR 50W 509 200 120
48-STREETSTAR 100W 562 250 120